
Σφστημα ήχου στην τάξη - διάταξη 1η 

Ενισχυτής Ήχου 

Ηχείο 1 Ηχείο 2 

Μεγάλη Οθόνη ή 
DLP projector 

Μικρόφωνο 

Η/Υ 

Μεγέθυνση 

3 

Δικό 
του  

10 

5 

3 



Σφστημα ήχου στην τάξη - διάταξη 2η 

Κονσόλα ήχου  
με ενισχυτή 

Ηχείο 1 Ηχείο 2 

Μεγάλη Οθόνη ή 
DLP projector 

Η/Υ 

Μεγέθυνση 

3 

10 

5 

3 

5 

Μικρόφωνο 

1 



Σφστημα ήχου στην τάξη - διάταξη 3η 

Ενισχυτής Ήχου 

Ηχείο 1 Ηχείο 2 

Μεγάλη Οθόνη ή 
DLP projector 

Εξωτερική 
κάρτα ήχου 

MIDI Keyboard 

Μικρόφωνο 
3 

2 
3 

5 

10 

14 

1 

14 


